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¥xxk PROPHET 848 PETERBORUGH ****

XS 2222 8RR 2SR 22222 00

12:21:20

Current Konth VOC Report (583cm)

01 Har 2006

[Branch 848] [Customer 84852002] [Start Date 01/06/2005] [End Date 30/06/2005]

Customer

84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002

Part Description Prod slv kg/ltr
ICIP17056700050Hs Tinter For Spectr 0.4400
ICIP190668005002K HS Plus Clearcoat 0.4160
ICIP210087001002K HS Plus Hardener 0.2700
1CIP21008720250ICI 2K Hs Hardener - 0.2708
ICIP27503660100Aquabase Additive 0.9350
10IP275039201004ctivator For P565-4 0.1080
ICIP471991001002K Hs Plus Deep Blue 0.3610
ICIP471997601002K Hs Plus Red Viole 0.3660
ICIP56504800100Primer Filler/Surfac 0.2710
ICIP56530300250Fast Hs Wet On Wet P 0.4260
ICIP57202120100Pp/Pe Plastics Prime 0.8500
ICIP850160105002K Hs Plus Fade Out 0.8320
ICIP852189302502K Hs Plus Additive 0.8572
1CIP93520180100Aquabase Activator 0.1480
ICIP96799010050Aquabase Special Whi 0.0460
ICIP96799300100Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0540
ICIP96799480250Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0648
ICIP96799500250Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0428
1CIP96799540100Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0740
ICIP96799790100Aquabase Maroon 0.0700
1CIP96899870250Aquabase Hedium Coar 0.0968
ICIP96899890050Aquabase Very Coarse 0.0900
ICIP96899990250Aquabase Aluminium 0.0700
ICIP969PPO70100Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.1040
ICIP969PP650100Aquabase Hedium Gree 0.0940
ICIP98002300100Aquabase Thinner 0.0200

§$

Ltrs Sold  VOC (KG)
0.50 0.22
10.00 4.16
1.00 0.27
2.50 0.68
1.00 0.94
1.00 0.11
1.00 0.36
1.00 0.37
1.00 0.27
5.00 2,13
2.00 1.70
10.00 8.32
2.50 2.14
1.00 0.1%
0.50 0.02
1.00 0.05
2.50 0.16
5.00 0.21
1.00 0.07
3.00 0.21
2.50 0.24
0.50 0.05
2.50 0.18
1.00 0.10
1.00 0.09
1.00 0.02
61.00 23.23
61.00 23.23
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Current Honth vOC Report (583cnm)

[Branch 848] [Customer §4852002] [Start Date 01/02/2005) [End Date 28/02/2005]

Customer

Description

Prod slv kg/ltr

11:26:27

Ltrs Sold

01 Har 2006

VOC (K6)

84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002

$

ICIP17056700050
ICIP19066800500
ICIP21005120100
ICIP21008700100
ICIP21008720250
ICIP27503920100
ICIP56010000100
ICIP56504800100
ICIP56530300250
ICIP85016930500
ICIP85016940500
ICIP93520180100
ICIP96799010050
ICIP96799020100
ICIP96799160250
ICIP96799200100
ICIP96799210100
ICIP96799300100
ICIP96799350100
ICIP96799380100
ICIP96799480250
ICIP96799500250
ICIP96799540100
ICIP96799790100
ICIP96899850100
ICIP96899860250
ICIP96899870250
ICIP96899890050
ICIP969PPO70100
ICIP969PP630100
ICIP97899410100
ICIP98002300100

0.2708
0.1080
0.4830
0.2710
0.4260
0.8190
0.8200
0.1480
0.0460
0.0670
0.0420
0.0860
0.0730
0.0540
0.0760
0.0990
0.0648
0.0428
0.0740
0.0700
0.0880
0.0788
0.0968
0.0900
0.1040
0.1000
0.0950
0.0200

[ R N L B — R — I — B I
e e e e O g e QO R ON RS o
S £ o I 00 M On 0 B oo

0.02



Page : 1

Current Honth VOC Report (583cm)

[Branch 848] [Customer 84852002] [Start Date 01/03/2005] [End Date 31/03/2005]

Customer

KRKRAREARKRARRK AR A AR KRR N KRR R AR A&

¥kxk DROPHET 848 PETERBORUGH *x**

ISR RS RRRRS R RR R RRR R

11:32:87

Prod slv kg/ltr

Ltrs Sold

01 Har 2006

Vol (K6)

84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002

$

ICIP19066800500
ICIP21005120100
ICIP21008420250
ICIP21008700100
ICIP21008720250
ICIP27503660100
ICIP47199000250
ICIP47199080100
ICIPAT2KT030100
ICIP56504800100
ICIP56504810100
ICIP56530300250
ICIP56530310250
ICIP57202120100
ICIP85014020500
ICIP85016010500
ICIP85016940500
ICIP85218930250
ICIP93520180100
ICIP96799050050
ICIP96799210100
ICIP96799300100
ICIP96799420100
ICIP96799500250
ICIP96799540100
ICIP96799570100
ICIP96799710100
ICIP96799790100
ICIP96799820050
ICIP96899870250
ICIP96899880250
ICIP96899920100
ICIP96899990250
ICIP969PPO50100
ICIP969PPO70100
ICIPS69PPO8OL00
ICIP9GIPP630100
ICIP97899410100
ICIP98002300100

0.4160
0.3150
0.5548
0.2700
0.2708
0.9350
0.2992
0.3610
0.3580
0.2710
0.2710
0.4260
0.4260

"0.8500

0.7500
0.8320
0.8200
0.8572
0.1480
0.0700
0.0730
0.0540
0.0510
0.0428
0.0740
0.0820
0.0550
0.0700
0.0640
0.0968
0.0848
0.0860
0.0700
0.0810
0.1040
0.0950
0.1000
0.0950
0.0200
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Customer
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Current Konth VOC Report (583cm)

11:45:36

Prod slv kg/ltr

[Branch 848] [Customer 84852002] [Start Date 01/04/2005] [End Date 30/04/2005]

Ltrs Sold

01 Har 2006

voOC (K8)

......................................................................................

84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002

|

§$

ICIP17056700050
ICIP19066800500
ICIP21005120100
ICIP21008700100
ICIP21008720250
ICIP27503920100
ICIP47198000250
ICIP56201000250
ICIP56504800100
ICIP56530300250
ICIP57202120100
ICIP85016930500
ICIP93520180100
ICIP96799160250
ICIP96799200100
ICIP96799210100
ICIP96799300100
ICIP96799380100
ICIP96799480250
ICIP96799500250
ICIP96798790100
ICIP96799830050
ICIP96899860250
ICIP96899870250
ICIP969PPOBO100
ICIP98002300100

0.3150
0.2700
0.2708
0.1080
0.2992
0.0000
0.2710
0.4260
0.8500
0.8190
0.1480
0.0420
0.0860
0.0730
0.0540
0.0990
0.0648
0.0428
0.0700
0.0760
0.0788
0.0968
0.0950
0.0200
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Current Honth VOC Report (583cm)

01 Har 2006

[Branch 848] [Customer 84852002] [Start Date 01/05/2005] [End Date 31/05/2005]

Customer

84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002
84852002

Ltrs Sold

Part Description Prod slv kg/ltr
ICIP19066800500 0.4160
ICIP21005120100Hardener For P565-48 0.3150
ICIP21008420250 0.5548
ICIP21008700100 0.2700
ICIP21008720250 0.2708
ICIP471990002502K Hs Plus Super Whi 0.2992
ICIP47199100100 0.3610
ICIP56504800100 0.2710
ICIP56530300250 0.4260
ICIP8501402050081ow Spirit Wipe 5Lt 0.7500
ICIP850169405002K Hs Low Voc Thinne 0.8200
ICIP93520180100 0.1480
ICIP96799010050 0.0460
ICIP96799160250Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0420
ICIP96799300100 0.0540
ICIP96799330100 0.0530
ICIP96799380100Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0990
ICIP96799480250 0.0648
ICIP96799540100 0.0740
ICIP96799570100Aquabase Hixing Basi 0.0820
ICIP96799710100 0.0550
ICIP96899860250 0.0788
ICIP96899870250 0.0968
ICIP96899880250 0.0848
ICIP96899920100 0.0860
ICIP969PP630100 0.1000
ICIP98002300100 0.0200

84852002

$
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Current Month VOC Report (583cm)

[Branch 848] [Customer 84852002] [Start Date 01/01/2005] [End Date 31/01/2005)]

Customer Part Description Prod slv kg/ltr Ltrs Sold VOC (K6)
84852002 ICIP19066800500 0.4160 15.00 6.24
84852002 ICIP21005120100 0.3150 1.00 0.32
84852002 ICIP21008700100 0.2700 2.00 0.54
84852002 ICIP21008720250 0.2708 5.00 1.35
84852002 ICIP27503920100 0.1080 1.00 0.11
84852002 ICIP47199000250 0.2992 5,00 1.50
84852002 ICIP56201000250 0.0000 0.75 0.00
84852002 ICIP56504800100 0.2710 2,00 0.54
84852002 ICIP56530300250 0.4260 5.00 2.13
84852002 ICIP57202120100 0.8500 2,00 1,70
84852002 ICIP85014020500 0.7500 10,00 7.50
84852002 ICIP85016010500 0.8320 5.00 4,16
84852002 ICIP85218930250 0.8572 2.50 2.14
84852002 1ICIP93520180100 " 0.1480 2,00 0.30
84852002 ICIP96799380100 0.0990 1.00 0.10
84852002 ICIP96799480250 0.0648 2.50 0.16
84852002 ICIP96799500250 0.0428 2.50 0.11
84852002 ICIP96799540100 0.0740 1.00 0.07
84852002 ICIP96799790100 0.0700 2.00 0.14
84852002 ICIP96799830050 0.0760 0.50 0.04
84852002 ICIP96899860250 0.0788 2.50 0.20
84852002 ICIP96899870250 0.0968 5.00 0.48
84852002 ICIP96899880250 0.0848 5.00 0.42
84852002 ICIP96899920100 0.0860 1.00 0.09
84852002 1ICIP96899990250 0.0700 2.50 0.18
84852002 ICIP969PP080100 0.0950 1.00 0.10
84852002 ICIP969PP650100 0.0940 1.00 0.09
84852002 ICIP97899410100 0.0950 2.00 0.19
84852002 ICIP98002300100 0.0200 1.00 0.02

88.75 30.91

88.75 30.91

$




